10 22 200 2K 4.7K
5.1K 6.8k 7.5k 10K

1 22
20K 100K 0.25W
2
2 4.7 /0.5W 200
3 4.7uF/35V 2000
4 10uF/35V 2000
5 47uF/35V 500
6 220uF/35V 1000
7 330uF/35Vv 400
8 470uf/35V 2000
9 2200uf/35V 500
10 104 5
11 3mm 5
12 >mm > 15
13 1N4007 3
14 1N4148 2000
15 2P KF127 2P 5.0MM 1400
16 3P KF127 3P 5.0MM 800
5K 10K 20K 50K
17 100K 500K 3000
500
18 10K 200
19 5K 200
20 50K 150
21 100K 150
22 9013 1000
23 8050 2
24 8550 2




25 TIPA1 TO-220 200
26 LM317 LM317 350
27 LM337 LM337 350
28 LM7805 LM7805 200
29 LM7812 LM7812 350
30 LM7912 LM7912 150
31 IC b a74l 200
32 IC NE5532 150
33 IC LM358 900
34 IC LM393 DIPS 150
35 IC LM324 DIP14 350
36 TDA2030A 200
37 TDA2822/DIP-8 200
38 LM386/DIPS 200
39 12MHz 150
40 6*5mm 200
41 5W 3 5W 55
42 50
43 T0-220 100
44 220V 80
45 12V 10w 25
46 15V 15w 30
47 7*9cm 3500
48 5%7cm 5667
49 40 10
50 40

51 40

o o6 JLX12864G-086-PC ( 0

5V )

53 IC 7415147 DIP-16 200
54 IC 7415148 DIP-16 200
55 IC 741500 DIP-14 400
56 IC 7415138 DIP-16 200
57 IC 7415151 DIP-16 200
58 IC NE555 DIP-8 200
59 IC 7415161 DIP-16 200
60 IC 7415192 DIP-16 200
61 IC TLC5615 DIP8 150
62 IC TDA2030 TO-220 300
63 IC APM4953 SOP8 150
64 IC CH340G  SOIC16 150
65 Ic EG4002C DIPS 150




STC15W4K5654

06 LQFP6AL 200
- STC15W4K4854 200
PDIP40

68 STC15F2K6052/DIP40 120
69 TCT40-16T/TCT40-16R 100
70 TIP122 120
71 TIP127 120
72 D882 200
73 B772 200
74 WIFI ESP8266 30
75 5V 120
76 300 80
77 ST150 80
78 4AMM 150
79 4 /0.36 80
80 150
81 5V/2A 30
82 STC CH340G 1 100
83 DS18B20 100
84 DHT11 100
o5 HS0038B SIP3 150
86 HC-SR04 50
87 SR602 10
88 ST188 DIP4 150
89 TTP223 50
90 E18-D8ONK 30
91 TCS34725 10
92 HX711+5kg 5

93 YS-17 5MM 150
94 RE200B 150




| 105 |
106

15W
20*30cm

| 10 ]



0.5mm
3 8P8C
> 2000
-20~75
FLUKE Channel

v

20

100 /

1. 395
PE PVvC
2. 1000Mbps
3. ANSI/TIA568 C.2 ISO/IEC 11801-2017
GXCAT6-057U
4. 100Q + 15Q 50pF/m
W( 1
) 5. -20~60
6. UL1581,CM
7. (nx nx AWG) 4x 2x 23AWG
0.58mm
8. FLUKE 90 Permanent Link
9. 305 /
1. 395
2. PE pPvC
3.
1000Mbps
A, ANSI/TIA568 C.2 ISO/IEC 11801-2017
GXCAT6-057F
5. 100Q + 15Q 50pF/m
W( 1
) 6. -20~75
7. UL1581,CM
8. (nx nx AWG) 4x 2x 23AWG
0.58mm
9. FLUKE 90 Permanent Link
10. 305 /
PC
1000Mbps
IEC 60603-7
GXCAT6-RJI45 23AWG  0.54mm-0.57mm 1.1mm
FS( 1000




8.
+PSP + PE

100Mbps
3 YD/T577-1992 TIA-1096-A
GXCATSE-RJ4 4 24-26AWG  0.53mm
5 5. 0.35mm 7000
6. 3 8P8C
7 > 2000 > 20
8 -20~75
9. FLUKE Channel
10. 100/
1. ABS '
,IDC . . ;
2. 22AWG  24AWG ;
3. 50u ;
4. :> 1500 , 250
5 T568A/B ;
6. :100G/min;
7. :30Ibs(13.62kg); 600
(RJ45) 8 :133N/min;
9 :1.5A(20 ); 500M ohms
10. 1000VAC RMS;
1000VAC RMS(60Hz ),1500VAC RMS(60HZ
);
11. :-10 60 :-40 70 ;
12..
1. :
2. :1300nm  850nm
3. ‘6
4, :850/3.5dB/km
6 1300/1.0dB/km ,1550/0.26dB/km 300
5. :9/125p m
(GYXTW-6B)
6. :-30-60
7. :0%-90%




N o ok~ wbdPRE

:1300,850nm

8
:850/3.5,1300/1.0,1550/0.26dB/km
:9/125

:-20~60

:0~90%

200

ST-ST

© o N o oA whP

(==Y

0.

3M
:3.0mm
1310nm
:<0.3dB
:> 50dB
:9/125
> 1000

70N

70

FC-FC

© o N o oA wNP

H
o

1M
:3.0mm
1310nm
:<0.3dB
:> 50dB
:9/125
> 1000

70N

50

10

> o & © ©

(
1.50x 565)

3.55x 60)
2.25x 59 15
-55— 105
90-120
1100/

3000

11

=

akrwn

(
1.50x 55)

5.5x 60)
-55— 105
90-120
50/

2000




12

a s wbn PP

125um
250um 900um
< 0.5°

250um 9~16mm
900um 10~16mm

3 16

1000

48000
63mm*76mm*64mm

10

13

PVC
40MM*20
MM

©® N o O~ ®

PCV A+

0.9MM
10 25g/cm3
100 450MPa
3-4%
7 25 4.2x 103)/(kg- K)
65 80
3/ 20 /

20

14

PVC P
20MM

=

® N o O ©

PCV

20MM 1.4AMM
: 2000V/ac50hz
100 450MPa
3-4%
7 25 4.2x 103)/(kg- K)
65 80
3.3M/ 25 /

15

15

OV

o gk~ wbh P

Qv
9V

GB/T8879.2
7
10 /

10

16

© o~ wnN P

5
1.5V

GB/T8879.2
10
40 /

10




1. 7
2. 1.5V

; 3.
4. GB/T8879.2
2. 10
6. 40 /
1. 18
2. <600V

PVC 3. 0-80
4, 0.15mm( )*18mm
5. 18
6. 10 /
1.
2. PC
3. 0.5mm-1.0mm
4.
5. :
6. 12/

16
A4
1.ABS PVC
2
3.
OLT 4EPON  olt 1500
EPON HSGQ 60

WIFI ATK-ESP-8266




5 GPS ATK1218-BD 10
6 46 ATK-M750 GPRS 10
7 NE555 100
8 L7805 100
9 LM339 100
10 1000uF/35V 200
11 0.6mm 3
12 7*9cm 300
13 E3276s-150 LTE 500
122211

1

*2

3

4

1
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